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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $59.00 $10.40 $48.60  0.32  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.32
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $59.00 $48.60 

2 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  0.54  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00  0.43  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.97
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $180.00 $180.00 

4 $32.50 $0.00 $32.50  0.18  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.18
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $32.50 $32.50 

8 $169.10 $49.75 $119.35  0.91  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.91
PENNY Totals: $49.75 $169.10 $119.35 

1 $1.00 $0.75 $0.25  0.01  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $30.25 $12.00 $18.25  0.16  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $93.75 $61.00 $32.75  0.51  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $540.50 $655.00 ($114.50)  2.92  0.92  0.03QUARTERK

5 $170.50 $27.75 $142.75  0.92  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $110.25 $31.00 $79.25  0.59  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $26.50 $11.50 $15.00  0.14  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 5.30
QUARTERK Totals: $799.00 $982.75 $183.75 

1 $37.00 $27.00 $10.00  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $627.00 $279.00 $348.00  3.38  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $5,426.45 $3,624.97 $1,801.48  29.27  0.76  0.22Regular

4 $806.55 $419.85 $386.70  4.35  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $460.00 $116.07 $343.93  2.48  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,586.25 $645.25 $941.00  8.56  0.73  0.06Regular

7 $48.00 $2.00 $46.00  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $350.75 $251.25 $99.50  1.89  0.71  0.01Regular

 50.41
Regular Totals: $5,365.39 $9,347.00 $3,981.61 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $56.00 $0.00 $56.00  0.30  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $85.50 $0.00 $85.50  0.46  0.47  0.00SPOT$

4 $109.50 $12.00 $97.50  0.59  0.35  0.00SPOT$

 1.35
SPOT$ Totals: $12.00 $251.00 $239.00 

1 $2,544.27 $2,030.11 $514.16  13.72  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $2,708.43 $1,846.23 $862.20  14.61  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,234.70 $1,055.60 $179.10  6.66  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $1,033.00 $1,518.86 ($485.86)  5.57  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

 40.56
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,450.80 $7,520.40 $1,069.60 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $18,541.75 $12,687.34 $5,854.41 
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